

Sessions Case No: 03(05)2023
Reg. 119 of 2023

Present: Sri Soumen Gupta, Additional District & Sessions Judge, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB00845:
Order No: 07 dated: 07.12.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance of all the accused persons and consideration of charge.

All 03 accused persons on C/Bail are present before the Court by filing haziras. Regular P.O is on leave.

I am in charge of this court and busy with my own files.

The case is adjourned accordingly.

Fix **18.03.2025** for appearance of all the accused persons and consideration of charge.

Accused persons on C/Bail are as before.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- S. Gupta
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
(In-Charge)